Herschel HALO
Part Number Rated Power Dimensions Weight Heated Zone m²
IR-HALO-4800 4800W 141 x 110 cm 25 kg 20 - 30
IR-HALO-4800-D 4800W 141 x 110 cm 25 kg 20 - 30
IR-HALO-4800-D-L 4800W 160 x 110 cm 27 kg 20 - 30
IR-HALO-4800-L 4800W 160 x 110 cm 27 kg 20 - 30
IR-HALO-7800 7800W 141 x 110 cm 25 kg 30 - 50
IR-HALO-7800-D 7800W 141 x 110 cm 25 kg 30 - 50
IR-HALO-7800-D-L 7800W 160x 110 cm 27 kg 30 - 50
IR-HALO-7800-L 7800W 160 x 110 cm 27 kg 30 - 50
IR-HALO-9600 9600W 141 x 110 cm 25 kg 35 - 60
IR-HALO-9600-D 9600W 141x 110cm 25 kg 35 - 60
IR-HALO-9600-D-L 9600W 160 x 110 cm 27 kg 35 - 60
IR-HALO-9600-L 9600W 160 x 110cm 27 kg 35 - 60
Heating Element Herschel Kanthal
Ceramic Element
Voltage 220 - 240V 50/60Hz
Body British steel with